COVESTRO AG

COVESTRO AG

ISIN: DE0006062144

Prehled

18.07.2024 19:31:44

Cena
54,90 EUR

Zména

Zakladni udaje

(2] 0,29% (0,16)

ISIN DE0006062144
Symbol 1COV
Burza Duesseldorf
Ména EUR
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 10.381 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 54,78
EUR
Max 55,12
EUR
Min 54,78
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 54,74
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 470
Obchodovany objem 25.831,20
Pocet obchodt 6
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 39

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

Report spoleénosti: COVESTRO AG &

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum Nadpis Stahnout
12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
14.06.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
29.05.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
26.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=98409077,156677336,232686278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0006062144-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0006062144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006062144&ID_NOTATION=143837187
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006062144&ID_NOTATION=143837187
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f821c2e5b9ad7e47ce3d8dfb06fac29283ee259173628622d1514951c4f5cbfc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=951772b4c4407fc6e&time=1721429598&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cb2034bce1817a11d42cb0cf068a4a8afdaf1f82dd7e7c6c9aff2ebdd5811f4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ee9f3a19462eed65c&time=1721429598&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc2feadd818a5c461835d9ce9912ceb9478b5c8f8c072f16ac9933c43218d5da&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f609aeceb12cbcc5e&time=1721429598&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a0350f0b76b176f3e6d8564519cf9e4f03aa53bcc06251e974ca136c8ae7589&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c836f1ff98c8c942&time=1721429598&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f782311a2c488298ef5d6316bc0b90098776f3445a61fdbb0504b9574a89bcbe&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6473aa38556696987&time=1721429598&tool=RSC

COVESTRO AG

Detaily

18.07.2024 19:31:44

Cena
54,90 EUR

Zména

Zakladni udaje

(] 0,29% (0,16)

ISIN DE0006062144
Symbol 1COV
Burza Duesseldorf
Ména EUR
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 10.381 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 54,78
EUR
Max 55,12
EUR
Min 54,78
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 54,74
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 470
Obchodovany objem 25.831,20
Pocet obchodt 6
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Vykonnost a riziko
1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +14,90% +9,84% -2,69%
Vykonn. (abs.) +7,12 +4,92  -1,52
Beta 0,73 0,67 1,15
Volatilita 25,79 25,57 33,04

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [ Datum

Xetra 18.07.2024
Vienna Stock Exchange 18.07.2024
Tradegate 18.07.2024
Stuttgart 18.07.2024
SIX Swiss Exchange 24.02.2020
Munich 18.07.2024
London Stock Exchange 18.07.2024

European Trade Reporting

17:36
17:32
22:26
21:59
17:36
10:05
17:30

Cena

55,00 EUR
55,14 EUR
54,88 EUR
54,80 EUR
40,20 CHF
55,12 EUR
55,20 EUR

2024

54,70 EUR (94

52,96 EUR (128

50,21 EUR (52

49,58 EUR (70

55,48 EUR (09.07.2024
46,30 EUR (02.05.2024
55,48 EUR (09.07.2024
46,20 EUR (19.10.2023

—_ T = — — — O

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
19,79 1.277
0,01 6
1,49 148
1,96 201
0,00 1
0,02 2
0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=143837187
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143837189
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085496
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142664738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143945887
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197906358
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143945885
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144835632
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144835632

COVESTRO AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
05.07.2024
15.04.2024

18.07.2024

18.07.2024
18.07.2024

08:16
10:23
14:14
18:38
20:27

17:44

19:31
08:00

54,80 EUR
55,04 EUR
55,10 EUR
57,30 USD
52,18 EUR

55,14 EUR

54,90 EUR
54,82 EUR

0,00
0,01
0,02
0,05
0,00

0,00

0,03
0,00

= N W W W
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144207703
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144207702
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142732902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171340384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209048
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209048
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143945886

COVESTRO AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

CWE'SII‘GI

S’

Kontakty
COVESTRO AG

Kaiser-Wilhelm-Allee 60 - 51373 Leverkusen
Telefon:+49-214-6009-2000
Fax:+

E-mail:info@covestro.com

PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: COVESTRO AG &

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Covestro AG engages in the provision of manufacture and supply of polymers. It operates

through the Performance Materials and Solutions and Specialties segments. The
Performance Materials segment develops, produces, and supplies materials such as
standard polyurethanes and polycarbonates, as well as base chemicals. The Solutions and
Specialties segment consolidates Covestro's solutions and specialties businesses and
combines chemical products with application technology services. The company was
founded in 1863 and is headquartered in Leverkusen, Germany.

Clenové predstavenstva

Markus
Steilemann

Christian Baier

Thorsten
Dreier

Sucheta Govil

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Richard Pott
Christine Maria
Bortenlanger
Christoph Gurtler
Sven Schneider
Frank Lollgen
Irena Kustner
Lise Kingo
Marc Stothfang
Oliver Heinrich
Patrick Thomas

Petra Kronen

Regine Stachelhaus

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:info@covestro.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0006062144-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0006062144
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